Ingredients, Nutrition & Allergens Data Sheet
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ITEM # 62772

Candy Hot Pot

Nutrition Facts

Serving size

12 Serving per Container

Amount per serving

1 Unit (45 g)

L]

Calories 150
% Daily Value*
Total Fat Og 0%
Saturated Fat Og 0%

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium Omg 0%
Total Carbohydrate 37g 12%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 2%9g

Includes 29g Added Sugars 54%

Protein Og

Vit. D Omeg 0% »

0%

Calcium Omg 0%

Iron Omg 0% .

Potassium Omg 0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in
a serving of food contributes fo a duihf diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

1.59 oz (45 g)

INGREDIENTS GUMMIES: GLUCOSE SYRUP,
SUGAR, CORN STARCH, GELATIN, GLYCEROL,
WATER, APPLE JUICE CONCENTRATE, CITRIC
ACID, DL-MALIC ACID, PECTINS, OCTYL AND
DECYL GLYCERATE, AGAR, MINERALOI, LACTIC
ACID, CARNAUBA WAX, SODIUM CITRATES,
ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, RED 40, BLUE 1, YELLOW 5.

MARSHMALLOW: GLUCOSE SYRUP, SUGAR,
GELATIN, GLYCEROL, HYDROXY PROPYL
DISTARCH PHOSPHATE, DEXTROSE, CORN
STARCH, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, SODIUM CITRATE,

RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1.

GEL CANDY: GLUCOSE SYRUP, WATER, CITRIC
ACID, DL-MALIC ACID, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR,
SODIUM CITRATE, RED 40, YELLOW 5, BLUE 1.

CANDY STICKS: DEXTROSE, GLUCOSE SYRUP,
MALTODEXTRIN, MAGNESIUM STEARATE,

ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR.

Present in other products

manufactured on same Present in the same
Component Present in Product line manufacturing plant
Tree Nuts or its derivatives NO NO NO
Peanut or its derivatives NO NO NO
Sesame or its derivatives NO NO NO
Dairy (Milk, Lactose, etc) NO NO NO
Eggs or its derivatives NO NO NO
Fish or its derivatives NO NO NO
Shellfish or its derivatives NO NO NO
Soy or its derivatives NO NO NO
Wheat or its derivatives NO NO NO
Sulphites NO NO NO
Gluten NO NO NO
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